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Dear Brine Shrimp Harvester: 

Through the reconciliation of weekly and daily reports errors were discovered in the harvest reported 
for harvest dates October 8, 10, and 16.  The corrected values from October 7 through December 13 are 
given below, in pounds: 

HARVEST DATE Cumulative 
LAKE 

Cumulative 
SHORE 

Cumulative 
PONDS 

TOTAL 
DAILY 

HARVEST 
CUMULATIVE 

HARVEST 

October 7, 2010 800,380 2,505,590 42,400 637,791 3,348,370 
October 8, 2010 931,570 2,865,790 46,000 494,990 3,843,360 
October 9, 2010 1,080,461 3,228,440 50,000 515,541 4,358,901 

October 10, 2010 1,185,204 3,575,440 50,000 451,743 4,810,644 
October 11, 2010 1,406,610 3,908,890 53,825 558,681 5,369,325 
October 12, 2010 1,412,798 4,337,890 53,825 435,188 5,804,513 
October 13, 2010 1,527,960 4,750,460 53,825 527,732 6,332,245 
October 14, 2010 1,754,816 5,219,060 53,825 695,456 7,027,701 
October 15, 2010 1,984,196 5,529,785 53,825 540,105 7,567,806 
October 16, 2010 2,108,745 5,820,485 53,825 415,249 7,983,055 
October 17, 2010 2,144,537 6,116,285 55,850 333,617 8,316,672 
October 18, 2010 2,156,282 6,350,585 55,850 246,045 8,562,717 
October 19, 2010 2,203,679 6,654,785 55,850 351,597 8,914,314 
October 20, 2010 2,316,425 6,891,785 55,850 349,746 9,264,060 
October 21, 2010 2,415,608 7,141,535 55,850 348,933 9,612,993 
October 22, 2010 2,518,029 7,300,535 55,850 261,421 9,874,414 
October 23, 2010 2,520,239 7,482,785 55,850 184,460 10,058,874 
October 24, 2010 2,520,239 7,590,485 55,850 107,700 10,166,574 
October 25, 2010 2,520,239 7,728,335 60,350 142,350 10,308,924 
October 26, 2010 2,520,239 7,936,710 90,155 238,180 10,547,104 
October 27, 2010 2,589,169 8,108,210 119,955 270,230 10,817,334 
October 28, 2010 2,990,790 8,181,110 130,755 485,321 11,302,655 
October 29, 2010 3,688,207 8,307,860 130,755 824,167 12,126,822 
October 30, 2010 4,026,540 8,414,210 130,755 444,683 12,571,505 
October 31, 2010 4,089,175 8,533,310 137,505 188,485 12,759,990 
November 1, 2010 4,542,795 8,650,535 137,505 570,845 13,330,835 
November 2, 2010 5,177,264 8,801,885 137,505 785,819 14,116,654 
November 3, 2010 5,699,669 8,924,360 137,505 644,880 14,761,534 
November 4, 2010 6,193,856 9,068,060 137,505 637,887 15,399,421 
November 5, 2010 6,543,604 9,172,010 137,505 453,698 15,853,119 
November 6, 2010 6,841,754 9,272,510 137,505 398,650 16,251,769 
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October 25, 2021 
Subject: 

November 7, 2010 6,846,414 9,389,360 137,505 121,510 16,373,279 
November 8, 2010 6,846,414 9,442,460 137,505 53,100 16,426,379 
November 9, 2010 6,846,414 9,514,535 137,505 72,075 16,498,454 

November 10, 2010 6,846,414 9,623,345 137,505 108,810 16,607,264 
November 11, 2010 6,846,414 9,744,095 137,505 120,750 16,728,014 
November 12, 2010 6,849,714 9,833,420 137,505 92,625 16,820,639 
November 13, 2010 6,849,714 9,926,120 137,505 92,700 16,913,339 
November 14, 2010 6,849,714 10,020,320 152,505 109,200 17,022,539 
November 15, 2010 6,849,714 10,109,870 157,005 94,050 17,116,589 
November 16, 2010 6,849,714 10,148,120 161,505 42,750 17,159,339 
November 17, 2010 6,849,714 10,221,770 170,505 82,650 17,241,989 
November 18, 2010 6,862,014 10,290,170 170,505 80,700 17,322,689 
November 19, 2010 6,862,914 10,351,820 170,505 62,550 17,385,239 
November 20, 2010 6,862,914 10,377,020 170,505 25,200 17,410,439 
November 21, 2010 6,862,914 10,412,570 170,505 35,550 17,445,989 
November 22, 2010 6,862,914 10,448,570 170,505 36,000 17,481,989 
November 23, 2010 6,862,914 10,472,870 170,505 24,300 17,506,289 
November 24, 2010 6,862,914 10,474,670 170,505 1,800 17,508,089 
November 25, 2010 6,862,914 10,481,870 170,505 7,200 17,515,289 
November 26, 2010 6,936,582 10,503,320 170,505 95,118 17,610,407 
November 27, 2010 7,212,551 10,528,520 170,505 301,169 17,911,576 
November 28, 2010 7,212,551 10,528,520 170,505 0 17,911,576 
November 29, 2010 7,212,551 10,528,520 170,505 0 17,911,576 
November 30, 2010 7,302,435 10,533,920 170,505 95,284 18,006,860 
December 1, 2010 7,533,315 10,533,920 170,505 230,880 18,237,740 
December 2, 2010 7,936,950 10,556,570 170,505 426,285 18,664,025 
December 3, 2010 8,110,290 10,570,070 170,505 186,840 18,850,865 
December 4, 2010 8,499,126 10,580,420 170,505 399,186 19,250,051 
December 5, 2010 8,686,301 10,600,670 170,505 207,425 19,457,476 
December 6, 2010 8,687,801 10,612,820 170,505 13,650 19,471,126 
December 7, 2010 8,881,212 10,633,970 170,505 214,561 19,685,687 
December 8, 2010 9,132,632 10,637,795 170,505 255,245 19,940,932 
December 9, 2010 9,302,387 10,662,320 170,505 194,280 20,135,212 

December 10, 2010 9,346,172 10,666,370 170,505 47,835 20,183,047 
December 11, 2010 9,422,191 10,680,770 170,505 90,419 20,273,466 
December 12, 2010 9,589,036 10,684,820 170,505 170,895 20,444,361 
December 13, 2010 9,657,836 10,706,420 170,505 90,400 20,534,761 

Thank you for your support of our work here at The Great Salt Lake Ecosystem Program. 

Sincerely, 

John Luft 
Great Salt Lake Ecosystem Program Manager 


